34
PF 2 01 950 013
Union PVC-U/brass threaded R
d
[mm]
R
[inch]
PN Code SP GP kg L
[mm]
L1
[mm]
Z
[mm]
E
[mm]
E1
[mm]
16 3∕8 16 RV0BMM16A 115 - 0.110 14 11 35 20 30.0
20 1∕2 16 RV0BMM20B 95 - 0.165 16 12 41 25 38.0
25 3∕4 16 RV0BMM25C 50 - 0.245 19 15 45 32 47.0
32 1 16 RV0BMM32D 40 - 0.325 22 19 47 38 55.0
40 1 1∕4 16 RV0BMM40E 25 - 0.460 26 21 55 48 65.0
50 1 1∕2 16 RV0BMM50F 24 - 0.610 31 21 57 54 72.0
63 2 16 RV0BMM63G 15 - 0.975 38 25 68 66 88.0
Datasheet